
2023 Summer Calendar

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Last day of School Year; Toad Hill Children’s House closes at 11:00 for the Aloha Picnic; Toad Hill Toddler
House and BGM closes at 3:00 for the all school Summer Celebrations. No After School Programming.

Thursday, June 8- Friday, June 16, 2023 Closed for Summer Vacation and Summer Program Preparations
Thursday, June 8, 2023, End of Year All Staff Meeting at 8:00 am Breakfast provided
THTH- Construction of New Entry Way
BGM- Construction at the Nature Center and new Picnic area
June 12, 2023 Classrooms professionally deep cleaned

Monday, June 19, 2023 First Day of Summer Programming

Monday, July 3- Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Closed for Independence Day
July 3, 2023 Classrooms professionally deep cleaned

Thursday, August 17, 2023 Parent Information Night: An Overview of Montessori Education for 3-6 year olds; 6:30 pm at Toad Hill
Children’s House

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Parent Information Night: An Overview of Montessori Education for 6-12 year olds; 6:30 pm at Blooming
Grove Montessori (Please meet in the lower level)

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Last Day of Summer Program.
August 28, 2023 Classrooms professionally deep cleaned

2023-2024 School Year Calendar

Friday, August 25- September 6, 2023 Closed for Summer Vacation and School Year Preparations;
THCH- Stucco repairs and fresh paint!
Friday, August 25, 2023 All Staff Meeting at 8:00 am

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Open House! 9:00-11:00 am All three buildings are Open for Tours and Information

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Parent Information Night: An Overview of Montessori Education for 0-3 year olds; 6:30 pm at Toad Hill Toddler
House

Monday, September 4, 2023 Closed for Labor Day

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Family Back to School Day 9:00-11:00; All Classrooms are open for families to see the classrooms, meet
teachers, submit all required forms, and bring in all personal items that are to be kept at school (extra clothes,
slippers, etc.)
All Staff Meeting at 11:30 am Lunch provided

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 First Day of School

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Picture Day!

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 The BIG Fall Meeting 8:00 pm via zoom. A virtual PAC meeting for all parents and staff!

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Parent Education Session 9:00-11:00 am Session themes and locations TBD

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Parent Education Session 9:00-11:00 am Session themes and locations TBD

Friday, October 20, 2023 Closed for Staff In-Service; Conference preparations
All Staff Meeting at 8:00 am
Classrooms professionally deep cleaned

Friday, October 27, 2023 For Small Hands Fundraiser Orders Due!

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Fall Garden Work Day! 8:00-11:00 am at all three locations



Thursday, November 2, 2023 No After School Care, all program end at 3:00pm for Conferences

Friday, November 3, 2023 Closed for Conferences

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Parent Education Session 9:00-11:00 am Session themes and locations TBD

Wednesday through Friday November
22-24, 2023

Closed for Thanksgiving Break
November 22, 2023 Classrooms professionally deep cleaned

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 No After School programming. Classrooms will close at 3:00 pm for a Winter Solstice Celebrations

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Closed for Staff In-Service
All Staff Meeting at 8:00 am

Wednesday, December 21 to Tuesday,
January 2, 2024

Closed for Winter Vacation

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Classes Resume

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Open House! 9:00-11:00 am All three buildings are Open for Tours and Information for enrolling for the 2024
Summer Program and 2024-2025 School Year

Monday, January 8, 2024 First School Day of 2024!

Friday, January 12, 2024 No After School Care, Classrooms will close at 3:00 pm for Staff Retreat and Regional Conference

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Celebrating our Montessori Children Conference at UW LaCrosse

Monday, January 15, 2024 Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Friday, February 16, 2024 Closed for Staff In-Service Day
Classrooms professionally deep cleaned
All Staff Meeting at 8:00 am

Monday, March 25- Friday, March 29,
2024

Closed for Spring Break

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Parent Education Session 9:00-11:00 am Session themes and locations TBD

Thursday, April 11, 2024 No After School Care, all program end at 3:00pm for Conferences

Friday, April 12, 2024 Closed for Conferences

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Parent Education Session 9:00-11:00 am Session themes and locations TBD

Monday, April 15, 2024 Closed for Staff In-Service Day
Classrooms professionally deep cleaned
All Staff Meeting at 8:00 am

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 The BIG Spring Meeting 8:00 pm via zoom. A virtual PAC meeting for all parents and staff!

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Spring Garden Work Day! 8:00-11:00 am at all three locations

Friday, May 3, 2024 No After School; All schools will close at 3:00 pm for GALLERY NIGHT
Students will showcase their art work from 3:00-5:00

Monday, May 6-Friday, May 10, 2024 Teacher Appreciation Week

Friday, May 24, 2024 Closed for Staff In-Service
Classrooms professionally deep cleaned
All Staff Meeting at 8:00 am

Monday, May 27, 2024 Closed for Memorial Day

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Last day of School Year; Toad Hill Children’s House closes at 11:00 for the Aloha Picnic; Toad Hill Toddler
House and BGM closes at 3:00 for the all school Summer Celebrations. No After School Programming.


